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Date
Nombre
Coeff.
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NOM
FERREOL
CARON
RICHET COOPER
MASCHAS
CUSTOSSE
MONIN
OSSART
THOMIAS
LOPIN
MAIRE
ROMAN
CHAVIGNY
IOUALALEN
COSPAIN
RICHET
RAILEAN
LIONGO
TOUBOUL
JACQ
BILLUART
ZINS
LIONGO
DOSSA
OGER
HADJADJ

BARON CHERAULT

CELATI
HAOUAL
MADANI
ALLEY
VATTAIRE
LAURET

Prénom
Rachel
Julia
Charlotte
Julie
Aaliyah
Angéle
Chloé
Céliane
Ambre
Méline
Judith
Sophie
Romane
Lou
Camille
Laura
Vénus
Tiffany
Elise
Lou
Alex
Orphée
Mahé
Lola
Serine
Emeline
Chiara
Layina
Lamis
Ami
Tifaine
Emma

Club
BOBIGNY
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
BLR92
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
CER 77
CACHAN
IVRY
PARIS UC
LIVRY GARGAN
BOBIGNY
LEVALLOIS
LE CHESNAY
BOULOGNE
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
CER 77
LE CHESNAY
LIVRY GARGAN
LEVALLOIS
VANVES
CORMEILLES
CACHAN
CORMEILLES
PARIS EPEE
BOBIGNY
COURBEVOIE
PARIS QDS
FONTAINEBLEAU
CACHAN

Total
415,53
273,89
241,93
240,06
227 47
226,07
174,28
135,31
129,48
128,01
127,81
124,35
107,76
104,63

81,00
74,52
67,60
63,01
61,23
48,80
46,14
46,02
28,40
18,65
18,06
13,93
9,57
7,95
7,56
6,36
5,58
1,00
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021022
21
2,00

211,12
273,89
85,15
111,23
174,28
97,24
174,28
41,74
23,76
0,00
127,81
0,00
35,25
65,05
0,00
74,52
56,53
29,28
0,00
48,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
18,65
0,00
13,93
9,57
0,00
0,00
2,00
5,58
0,00
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271122
20
1,50

204,42
0,00
156,78
128,83
53,18
128,83
0,00
93,57
23,52
70,39
0,00
0,00
14,89
39,57
81,00
0,00
11,07
33,73
61,23
0,00
19,03
46,02
28,40
0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,56
4,36
0,00
0,00

CID Est
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111222
8
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
82,20
57,62
0,00
124,35
57,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
16,56
0,00
0,00
7,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00



